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Manufacturing of Pharmaceuticals, Vaccines, and Health 
Technologies in South Africa  

– 
Opportunities for European Companies   

  
September 22nd, 2025 from 13:00 to 14:30 (SAST) – online via Teams 

  

Preliminary Agenda   

     
13:00 h  Welcome & Introduction 

  
13:05 h  Biopharmaceutical and biotech manufacturing landscape in South 

Africa  
 
13:15 h 
  

 
Investment and partnership opportunities for European companies 

13:25 h Implementation modalities 
 

13:30 h  
 
13:35 h 
 
13:55 h 
 
14:05 h 
 
14:30 h 

Main areas for investment and/or collaboration opportunities 
  
Accelerator Pitches 
 
Next Steps 
 
Q&A/Discussion 
 
End 

 

 


