







Manufacturing of Pharmaceuticals, Vaccines, and Health Technologies in South Africa

Opportunities for European Companies

September 22nd, 2025 from 13:00 to 14:30 (SAST) – online via Teams

Preliminary Agenda

13:00 h	Welcome & Introduction
13:05 h	Biopharmaceutical and biotech manufacturing landscape in South Africa
13:15 h	Investment and partnership opportunities for European companies
13:25 h	Implementation modalities
13:30 h	Main areas for investment and/or collaboration opportunities
13:35 h	Accelerator Pitches
13:55 h	Next Steps
14:05 h	Q&A/Discussion
14:30 h	End

Supported by:



